
3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 17 JUIN 2012

Classement Nom Prénom Temps Club Classement par Catégories Dossard

1 DURAND Arnaud 01:12:03 01 PULSION PONT DE VAUX 1 SE M 438
2 CHAUME Lucas 01:12:12 RUN ALP 2 SE M 276
3 DUCLOS Nicolas 01:12:43 AMBERIEU MARATHON 3 SE M 288
4 BERGER 01:15:13 AIN PULSION 18 4 SE M 262
5 DURAND Paul 01:15:59 01 PULSION PONT DE VAUX 1 V1 M 291
6 CHICHOUX Yannick 01:16:43 BSP 5 SE M 355
7 JUILLARD 01:17:38 6 SE M 396
8 WAYERE Arnaud 01:17:58 2 V1 M 370
9 RIGAUDIER 01:18:36 EVASION TONIC 3 V1 M 354

10 LEVASSEUR Jérémy 01:18:59 7 SE M 313
11 PILLON Ludovic 01:19:15 8 SE M 390
12 JUSTAMON Stefan 01:19:44 AMBERIEU MARATHON 4 V1 M 430
13 MANDRA Frédéric 01:20:17 SPORT NAT 01 5 V1 M 314
14 VOLATIER Yvon 01:20:22 ND2BR 6 V1 M 343
15 ALANKIEWISZ Romuald 01:21:06 AMBERIEU MARATHON 1 ES M 252
16 CALAMAND 01:21:48 9 SE M 272
17 LAMBERT Damien 01:22:07 10 SE M 306
18 CHARLES Florent 01:22:15 BULBORR 11 SE M 275
19 VANLATON 01:22:45 ASPTT ANNECY 1 V2 M 367
20 COGNET Bruno 01:23:13 ST VULBAS VS 2 V2 M 278
21 SAINT-SULPICE Arnaud 01:24:19 E.A. BOURG EN BRESSE 12 SE M 334
22 AMEUR Djamel 01:25:20 3 V2 M 253
23 BRUGIERE Yann 01:25:51 13 SE M 429
24 SABOUL Damien 01:26:00 SKI CLUB LE POIZAT 14 SE M 332
25 POCHON Xavier 01:26:20 EVASION TONIC 7 V1 M 353
26 DELIOT 01:26:20 15 SE M 407
27 CALAUD Pascal 01:26:32 16 SE M 418
28 ANTOINET Cathy 01:26:37 ENTENTE ATHL BOURG EN BRESSE 1 V2 F 256
29 DRIX 01:26:39 ASC BALAN 8 V1 M 379
30 DUPONT Cyril 01:27:04 TEAM DUP 17 SE M 428
31 FION 01:27:48 GRAND FOND BRESSAN 9 V1 M 348
32 GALLIOT Daniel 01:28:15 SPORT NAT 01 4 V2 M 437
33 HERRY Patrick 01:28:22 18 SE M 303
34 VERISSEL Jean marc 01:28:43 5 V2 M 358
35 NALLET Franck 01:28:43 10 V1 M 427
36 MURTIN Fabrice 01:29:00 AMBERIEU MARATHON 19 SE M 323
37 COTTERLAZ Florent 01:29:20 20 SE M 281

Jérème

Raphael

Sebastien

Sebastien

Francois

Clement

Stephane

Jean luc
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Classement Nom Prénom Temps Club Classement par Catégories Dossard

38 BRUYAS Didier 01:29:23 6 V2 M 271
39 JAN Gildas 01:29:33 TRISPIRIDON OYONNAX 21 SE M 305
40 SABOUL 01:29:47 SKI CLUB LE POIZAT 7 V2 M 333
41 FAIVRE 01:30:24 AS - OP 11 V1 M 292
42 PONCIN Dominique 01:32:23 8 V2 M 398
43 DUBUIS Hervé 01:32:34 E.A. BOURG EN BRESSE 22 SE M 283
44 RINALDI Bernard 01:32:50 SKI CLUB BRENOD CORCELLES 9 V2 M 331
45 BOUSQUET Denis 01:33:01 EAB/ND2BR 1 V3 M 269
46 CADIC David 01:33:05 23 SE M 362
47 PALIERNE 01:33:10 AMBERIEU ATHLETIC CLUB 24 SE M 377
48 JAMOT Gérard 01:33:17 10 V2 M 304
49 THIVEUX Franck 01:33:28 12 V1 M 337
50 LAURENT Fabien 01:33:38 AMBERIEU MARATHON 13 V1 M 309
51 AZEMA Jimmy 01:33:44 01 PULSION PONT DE VAUX 25 SE M 372
52 WILSON Colin 01:33:57 14 V1 M 344
53 VENTURA 01:34:07 CABB 15 V1 M 340
54 THUIBLE Christophe 01:34:23 SKI CLUB BELLEGARDE 16 V1 M 394
55 GRENARD Herve 01:34:35 ASC BALAN 17 V1 M 415
56 THEULICIDE Philippe 01:34:51 E.A. BOURG EN BRESSE 18 V1 M 434
57 VARREL Sandrine 01:35:17 AMBERIEU MARATHON 1 SE F 412
58 SANCHEZ Francisco 01:35:28 2 V3 M 421
59 MEYER Yannick 01:35:44 26 SE M 416
60 FONTAINE Thierry 01:35:52 19 V1 M 294
61 DUPERRIER Arnaud 01:36:06 2 ES M 410
62 CARLET Franck 01:36:07 VELO CLUB DRUILLAT 27 SE M 273
63 COULON Denis 01:36:19 FOULEES JONCOISES 20 V1 M 401
64 GIORDANO David 01:36:30 21 V1 M 361
65 CAMAZ 01:36:32 28 SE M 426
66 CATIN Christine 01:36:34 COURIR NATURE ST JEAN DE NIOST 1 V1 F 387
67 MURTIN Cédric 01:36:53 AMBERIEU MARATHON 29 SE M 322
68 PERGET Yoann 01:37:08 30 SE M 425
69 DUMARAIS Olivier 01:37:13 VIRIAT MARATHON 22 V1 M 414
70 PROMONET Gilles 01:37:37 AMBERIEU MARATHON 11 V2 M 422
71 POCHON 01:37:50 31 SE M 347
72 CATIN Christophe 01:38:00 COURIR NATURE ST JEAN DE NIOST 23 V1 M 386
73 BRUNO Patrick 01:38:03 24 V1 M 374
74 BENONNIER 01:38:20 12 V2 M 363
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75 DUPRAS 01:39:05 AMBERIEU MARATHON 2 V1 F 368
76 FORGET Bruno 01:39:30 GRAND FOND BRESSAN 25 V1 M 436
77 MERLIN Laurent 01:39:54 13 V2 M 316
78 CRONERT Jean 01:39:55 ASC BALAN 26 V1 M 439
79 JEANTON Olivier 01:40:11 32 SE M 346
80 BELLATON 01:40:21 33 SE M 260
81 ORSET Olivier 01:40:29 27 V1 M 360
82 POULENARD Cyril 01:40:30UNION SPORT ADAPTE HAUTEVILLOISE 34 SE M 328
83 DUMAS Patrick 01:40:38 14 V2 M 290
84 SACCHINELLI 01:41:02 35 SE M 378
85 OTT Renaud 01:41:12 ASC BALAN 36 SE M 405
86 ROSSELLE Marine 01:41:13 2 SE F 365
87 BURLET Delphine 01:41:19 TECHNICIEN DU SPORT SEYNOD 3 V1 F 369
88 RAPHANEL Bernard 01:41:27 CAP SEILLON 15 V2 M 329
89 KONG Nicolas 01:41:40 37 SE M 423
90 TISSOT Michel 01:41:41 3 V3 M 338
91 BLANC 01:41:42 38 SE M 357
92 ROZIER Alain 01:41:47 28 V1 M 397
93 PETIT 01:41:55 4 V3 M 392
94 DUMOULIN 01:41:56 39 SE M 395
95 CUILLERAT Julien 01:42:01 FOULEES JONCOISES 40 SE M 399
96 BISSARDON Bertrand 01:42:52 41 SE M 424
97 CORNUEJOLS Gilles 01:43:01 VIRIAT MARATHON 29 V1 M 280
98 FELIX Bertrand 01:43:16 42 SE M 402
99 DAZY Laurent 01:43:32 30 V1 M 350

100 CONA Sébastien 01:43:36 43 SE M 279
101 CHOVET Guillaume 01:43:45 44 SE M 277
102 DOSDAT Jean marc 01:43:51 31 V1 M 359
103 DUPUIS Davy 01:43:55 ACSJLV 45 SE M 420
104 MILTON Davy 01:44:11 32 V1 M 351
105 BOURDOUXHE Joseph 01:44:36 33 V1 M 267
106 JOUNOT 01:44:38 34 V1 M 435
107 ZEBRET 01:44:59 46 SE M 345
108 HENRY Christophe 01:45:03 35 V1 M 441
109 DECUP Laurent 01:45:20 36 V1 M 391
110 FONFREIDE Marcel 01:45:43 37 V1 M 293
111 PIRAT Didier 01:45:48 16 V2 M 409

Veronique

Sebastien

Gerald

Aurelien

Gerard
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Sebastien
Soumalia
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112 TUPIN 01:45:49 38 V1 M 339
113 DUSSUYER Nicolas 01:45:56 E.A. BOURG EN BRESSE 47 SE M 384
114 CADIER 01:45:57 48 SE M 388
115 BERMANN Jean-claude 01:46:02 1 V4 M 263
116 AUGIER 01:46:33 3 SE F 364
117 DUFOUR 01:46:37 49 SE M 406
118 BOLLACHE Marie 01:47:03 POMPIERS NANTUA 4 V1 F 266
119 LE LOUARNE Hervé 01:47:13 17 V2 M 310
120 MOUME Ahmed 01:47:17 50 SE M 321
121 ANSOUD Michel 01:47:22 SKI CLUB MONT NOIR 18 V2 M 255
122 RAY Pascal 01:47:36 19 V2 M 352
123 MEUNIER Nathalie 01:47:41 4 SE F 317
124 BOURGEOIS 01:48:24 PASS RUNNING 20 V2 M 268
125 GAUDIN Vincent 01:50:03 51 SE M 376
126 ROCH Christian 01:50:32 JCPTT 21 V2 M 349
127 CHANET Hubert 01:50:38 22 V2 M 274
128 MOIROUD Gilbert 01:50:51 5 V3 M 356
129 TEXIER Emmanuel 01:50:55 23 V2 M 336
130 CUILLERAT Anne laure 01:51:06 FOULEES JONCOISES 5 SE F 400
131 DUCLOS Sarah 01:51:26 6 SE F 289
132 RUELEN Anne 01:51:26 AMBERIEU MARATHON 5 V1 F 411
133 CALAIS Thomas 01:52:16 52 SE M 408
134 AFFRE Denis 01:52:26 53 SE M 251
135 BLANC 01:52:50 1 ES F 265
136 MOREL Christine 01:53:06 VIRIAT MARATHON 2 V2 F 380
137 DAGAN Mehdi 01:53:50 CAP SEILLON 54 SE M 383
138 LARDANCHET - MATERAT 01:54:41 EVA BELLA 7 SE F 307
139 COLLET Catherine 01:54:49 GRAND FOND BRESSAN 6 V1 F 385
140 QUESSARD Claude 01:55:30 39 V1 M 419
141 CUSANT Denis 01:55:30 40 V1 M 433
142 GUIGUE 01:55:35 3 V2 F 299
143 MAULANDI Guy 01:55:47 6 V3 M 315
144 NEYRET Angélique 01:55:49 AMBERIEU ATHLETIC CLUB 8 SE F 324
145 GRILLAT 01:55:55 7 V3 M 382
146 PERRET Philippe 01:56:25 AMBERIEU ATHLETIC CLUB 41 V1 M 326
147 PECHOUX Marc 01:57:08 42 V1 M 325
148 SPATARO Thierry 01:57:08 55 SE M 335

Frederic

Stephane

Emilie
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149 GRAS Sandra 01:57:23 9 SE F 298
150 DUBOIS Géraldine 01:57:40 SAONE MONT D'OR NATURE 7 V1 F 286
151 CIBOT Pascal 01:58:29 24 V2 M 371
152 FOUQUET Didier 01:58:37 43 V1 M 296
153 BERCHTOLD Serge 01:59:00 FAS GRAND SACONNEX 8 V3 M 261
154 LASARTE Nadine 01:59:22 8 V1 F 308
155 PERRIN Claire 02:00:40 10 SE F 327
156 MICHEL Marielle 02:01:30 9 V1 F 318
157 BARRIERE Claude 02:01:39 9 V3 M 258
158 FARGE Julie 02:01:52 2 ES F 431
159 LEBLANC Chantal 02:02:31 4 V2 F 311
160 FLAMAND Jean loup 02:03:02 CAP SEILLON 25 V2 M 381
161 PIOGER 02:03:30 ES ST JEAN 11 SE F 413
162 MARTIN Serge 02:05:42 44 V1 M 440
163 HAJJI 02:07:18 12 SE F 301
164 VERCELLIS Yves 02:10:26 10 V3 M 341
165 DOMBEY Stéphanie 02:10:58 13 SE F 285
166 BERNARD 02:11:10 10 V1 F 366
167 POULARD 02:11:27 SM ON 45 V1 M 393
168 MOUNIER Franck 02:12:03 56 SE M 404
169 MIGNOT Sandrine 02:12:21 AMBERIEU ATHLETIC CLUB 11 V1 F 319
170 SOULE Sandra 02:12:47 12 V1 F 417
171 LEBLANC Christian 02:13:02 11 V3 M 312
172 BEDAT Manon 02:13:16 EVA BELLA 3 ES F 259
173 PELAY 02:16:32 14 SE F 373
174 CROS Bruno 02:18:11 AMBERIEU AC 57 SE M 282
175 ANDRIEU Annie 02:19:33 5 V2 F 254
176 BOUVAREL Laurence 02:19:33 TRISPIRIDON 13 V1 F 270
177 HENRY Willy 02:21:53 58 SE M 302
178 MOUNIER Claude 02:23:41 12 V3 M 403
179 VIGNAL Cécile 02:26:29S/L AMBERIEU AC AE BOURG EN BRESSE 15 SE F 342
180 GAUTHIER 02:26:30 AMBERIEU ATHLETIC CLUB 26 V2 M 297
181 FARGE Thierry 02:36:52 27 V2 M 432
Ab TISSOT GUERAZ Philippe 00:00:00 VAURIENS V1 M 375
Ab MOISSONNIER Alexandre 00:00:00 NATURE EVASION POLLIAT SE M 389

Manuella

Nounout

Marie dominique
Jerome

Maelle

Gerard
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135 BLANC 01:52:50 1 ES F 265
158 FARGE JULIE 02:01:52 2 ES F 431
172 BEDAT Manon 02:13:16 EVA BELLA 3 ES F 259
57 VARREL SANDRINE 01:35:17 AMBERIEU MARATHON 1 SE F 412
86 ROSSELLE MARINE 01:41:13 2 SE F 365

116 AUGIER EMILIE 01:46:33 3 SE F 364
123 MEUNIER Nathalie 01:47:41 4 SE F 317
130 CUILLERAT ANNE LAURE 01:51:06 FOULEES JONCOISES 5 SE F 400
131 DUCLOS Sarah 01:51:26 6 SE F 289
138 LARDANCHET - MATERAT 01:54:41 EVA BELLA 7 SE F 307
144 NEYRET Angélique 01:55:49 AMBERIEU ATHLETIC CLUB 8 SE F 324
149 GRAS Sandra 01:57:23 9 SE F 298
155 PERRIN Claire 02:00:40 10 SE F 327
161 PIOGER MANUELLA 02:03:30 ES ST JEAN 11 SE F 413
163 HAJJI 02:07:18 12 SE F 301
165 DOMBEY Stéphanie 02:10:58 13 SE F 285
173 PELAY MAELLE 02:16:32 14 SE F 373
179 VIGNAL Cécile 02:26:29 S/L AMBERIEU AC AE BOURG EN BRESSE 15 SE F 342
66 CATIN CHRISTINE 01:36:34 COURIR NATURE ST JEAN DE NIOST 1 V1 F 387
75 DUPRAS VERONIQUE 01:39:05 AMBERIEU MARATHON 2 V1 F 368
87 BURLET DELPHINE 01:41:19 TECHNICIEN DU SPORT SEYNOD 3 V1 F 369

118 BOLLACHE Marie 01:47:03 POMPIERS NANTUA 4 V1 F 266
132 RUELEN ANNE 01:51:26 AMBERIEU MARATHON 5 V1 F 411
139 COLLET CATHERINE 01:54:49 GRAND FOND BRESSAN 6 V1 F 385
150 DUBOIS Géraldine 01:57:40 SAONE MONT D'OR NATURE 7 V1 F 286
154 LASARTE Nadine 01:59:22 8 V1 F 308
156 MICHEL Marielle 02:01:30 9 V1 F 318
166 BERNARD MARIE DOMINIQUE 02:11:10 10 V1 F 366
169 MIGNOT Sandrine 02:12:21 AMBERIEU ATHLETIC CLUB 11 V1 F 319
170 SOULE SANDRA 02:12:47 12 V1 F 417
176 BOUVAREL Laurence 02:19:33 TRISPIRIDON 13 V1 F 270
28 ANTOINET Cathy 01:26:37 ENTENTE ATHL BOURG EN BRESSE 1 V2 F 256

136 MOREL CHRISTINE 01:53:06 VIRIAT MARATHON 2 V2 F 380
142 GUIGUE 01:55:35 3 V2 F 299
159 LEBLANC Chantal 02:02:31 4 V2 F 311
175 ANDRIEU Annie 02:19:33 5 V2 F 254
15 ALANKIEWISZ Romuald 01:21:06 AMBERIEU MARATHON 1 ES M 252
61 DUPERRIER ARNAUD 01:36:06 2 ES M 410

Joanna

Emilie

Nounout

Marie-Francoise
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1 DURAND ARNAUD 01:12:03 01 PULSION PONT DE VAUX 1 SE M 438
2 CHAUME Lucas 01:12:12 RUN ALP 2 SE M 276
3 DUCLOS Nicolas 01:12:43 AMBERIEU MARATHON 3 SE M 288
4 BERGER 01:15:13 AIN PULSION 18 4 SE M 262
6 CHICHOUX YANNICK 01:16:43 BSP 5 SE M 355
7 JUILLARD RAPHAEL 01:17:38 6 SE M 396

10 LEVASSEUR Jérémy 01:18:59 7 SE M 313
11 PILLON LUDOVIC 01:19:15 8 SE M 390
16 CALAMAND 01:21:48 9 SE M 272
17 LAMBERT Damien 01:22:07 10 SE M 306
18 CHARLES Florent 01:22:15 BULBORR 11 SE M 275
21 SAINT-SULPICE Arnaud 01:24:19 E.A. BOURG EN BRESSE 12 SE M 334
23 BRUGIERE YANN 01:25:51 13 SE M 429
24 SABOUL Damien 01:26:00 SKI CLUB LE POIZAT 14 SE M 332
26 DELIOT CLEMENT 01:26:20 15 SE M 407
27 CALAUD PASCAL 01:26:32 16 SE M 418
30 DUPONT Cyril 01:27:04 TEAM DUP 17 SE M 428
33 HERRY Patrick 01:28:22 18 SE M 303
36 MURTIN Fabrice 01:29:00 AMBERIEU MARATHON 19 SE M 323
37 COTTERLAZ Florent 01:29:20 20 SE M 281
39 JAN Gildas 01:29:33 TRISPIRIDON OYONNAX 21 SE M 305
43 DUBUIS Hervé 01:32:34 E.A. BOURG EN BRESSE 22 SE M 283
46 CADIC DAVID 01:33:05 23 SE M 362
47 PALIERNE JEROME 01:33:10 AMBERIEU ATHLETIC CLUB 24 SE M 377
51 AZEMA JIMMY 01:33:44 01 PULSION PONT DE VAUX 25 SE M 372
59 MEYER YANNICK 01:35:44 26 SE M 416
62 CARLET Franck 01:36:07 VELO CLUB DRUILLAT 27 SE M 273
65 CAMAZ GEOFFRAY 01:36:32 28 SE M 426
67 MURTIN Cédric 01:36:53 AMBERIEU MARATHON 29 SE M 322
68 PERGET YOANN 01:37:08 30 SE M 425
71 POCHON SEBASTIEN 01:37:50 31 SE M 347
79 JEANTON OLIVIER 01:40:11 32 SE M 346
80 BELLATON 01:40:21 33 SE M 260
82 POULENARD Cyril 01:40:30 UNION SPORT ADAPTE HAUTEVILLOISE 34 SE M 328
84 SACCHINELLI GERALD 01:41:02 35 SE M 378
85 OTT RENAUD 01:41:12 ASC BALAN 36 SE M 405
89 KONG NICOLAS 01:41:40 37 SE M 423
91 BLANC AURELIEN 01:41:42 38 SE M 357
94 DUMOULIN BENOIT 01:41:56 39 SE M 395

Jérème

Sebastien

Sebastien
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95 CUILLERAT JULIEN 01:42:01 FOULEES JONCOISES 40 SE M 399
96 BISSARDON BERTRAND 01:42:52 41 SE M 424
98 FELIX BERTRAND 01:43:16 42 SE M 402

100 CONA Sébastien 01:43:36 43 SE M 279
101 CHOVET Guillaume 01:43:45 44 SE M 277
103 DUPUIS DAVY 01:43:55 ACSJLV 45 SE M 420
107 ZEBRET SOUMALIA 01:44:59 46 SE M 345
113 DUSSUYER NICOLAS 01:45:56 E.A. BOURG EN BRESSE 47 SE M 384
114 CADIER STEPHANE 01:45:57 48 SE M 388
117 DUFOUR CEDRIC 01:46:37 49 SE M 406
120 MOUME Ahmed 01:47:17 50 SE M 321
125 GAUDIN VINCENT 01:50:03 51 SE M 376
133 CALAIS THOMAS 01:52:16 52 SE M 408
134 AFFRE Denis 01:52:26 53 SE M 251
137 DAGAN MEHDI 01:53:50 CAP SEILLON 54 SE M 383
148 SPATARO Thierry 01:57:08 55 SE M 335
168 MOUNIER FRANCK 02:12:03 56 SE M 404
174 CROS Bruno 02:18:11 AMBERIEU AC 57 SE M 282
177 HENRY Willy 02:21:53 58 SE M 302

5 DURAND Paul 01:15:59 01 PULSION PONT DE VAUX 1 V1 M 291
8 WAYERE ARNAUD 01:17:58 2 V1 M 370
9 RIGAUDIER SEBASTIEN 01:18:36 EVASION TONIC 3 V1 M 354

12 JUSTAMON STEFAN 01:19:44 AMBERIEU MARATHON 4 V1 M 430
13 MANDRA Frédéric 01:20:17 SPORT NAT 01 5 V1 M 314
14 VOLATIER Yvon 01:20:22 ND2BR 6 V1 M 343
25 POCHON XAVIER 01:26:20 EVASION TONIC 7 V1 M 353
29 DRIX STEPHANE 01:26:39 ASC BALAN 8 V1 M 379
31 FION JEAN LUC 01:27:48 GRAND FOND BRESSAN 9 V1 M 348
35 NALLET FRANCK 01:28:43 10 V1 M 427
41 FAIVRE 01:30:24 AS - OP 11 V1 M 292
49 THIVEUX Franck 01:33:28 12 V1 M 337
50 LAURENT Fabien 01:33:38 AMBERIEU MARATHON 13 V1 M 309
52 WILSON Colin 01:33:57 14 V1 M 344
53 VENTURA 01:34:07 CABB 15 V1 M 340
54 THUIBLE Christophe 01:34:23 SKI CLUB BELLEGARDE 16 V1 M 394
55 GRENARD HERVE 01:34:35 ASC BALAN 17 V1 M 415
56 THEULICIDE PHILIPPE 01:34:51 E.A. BOURG EN BRESSE 18 V1 M 434
60 FONTAINE Thierry 01:35:52 19 V1 M 294
63 COULON DENIS 01:36:19 FOULEES JONCOISES 20 V1 M 401

Etienne

Pedro-Manuel
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64 GIORDANO DAVID 01:36:30 21 V1 M 361
69 DUMARAIS OLIVIER 01:37:13 VIRIAT MARATHON 22 V1 M 414
72 CATIN CHRISTOPHE 01:38:00 COURIR NATURE ST JEAN DE NIOST 23 V1 M 386
73 BRUNO PATRICK 01:38:03 24 V1 M 374
76 FORGET BRUNO 01:39:30 GRAND FOND BRESSAN 25 V1 M 436
78 CRONERT JEAN 01:39:55 ASC BALAN 26 V1 M 439
81 ORSET OLIVIER 01:40:29 27 V1 M 360
92 ROZIER ALAIN 01:41:47 28 V1 M 397
97 CORNUEJOLS Gilles 01:43:01 VIRIAT MARATHON 29 V1 M 280
99 DAZY LAURENT 01:43:32 30 V1 M 350

102 DOSDAT JEAN MARC 01:43:51 31 V1 M 359
104 MILTON DAVY 01:44:11 32 V1 M 351
105 BOURDOUXHE Joseph 01:44:36 33 V1 M 267
106 JOUNOT SEBASTIEN 01:44:38 34 V1 M 435
108 HENRY CHRISTOPHE 01:45:03 35 V1 M 441
109 DECUP LAURENT 01:45:20 36 V1 M 391
110 FONFREIDE Marcel 01:45:43 37 V1 M 293
112 TUPIN 01:45:49 38 V1 M 339
140 QUESSARD CLAUDE 01:55:30 39 V1 M 419
141 CUSANT Denis 01:55:30 40 V1 M 433
146 PERRET Philippe 01:56:25 AMBERIEU ATHLETIC CLUB 41 V1 M 326
147 PECHOUX Marc 01:57:08 42 V1 M 325
152 FOUQUET Didier 01:58:37 43 V1 M 296
162 MARTIN SERGE 02:05:42 44 V1 M 440
167 POULARD JEROME 02:11:27 SM ON 45 V1 M 393
19 VANLATON FRANCOIS 01:22:45 ASPTT ANNECY 1 V2 M 367
20 COGNET Bruno 01:23:13 ST VULBAS VS 2 V2 M 278
22 AMEUR Djamel 01:25:20 3 V2 M 253
32 GALLIOT DANIEL 01:28:15 SPORT NAT 01 4 V2 M 437
34 VERISSEL JEAN MARC 01:28:43 5 V2 M 358
38 BRUYAS Didier 01:29:23 6 V2 M 271
40 SABOUL 01:29:47 SKI CLUB LE POIZAT 7 V2 M 333
42 PONCIN DOMINIQUE 01:32:23 8 V2 M 398
44 RINALDI Bernard 01:32:50 SKI CLUB BRENOD CORCELLES 9 V2 M 331
48 JAMOT Gérard 01:33:17 10 V2 M 304
70 PROMONET GILLES 01:37:37 AMBERIEU MARATHON 11 V2 M 422
74 BENONNIER JEAN LUC 01:38:20 12 V2 M 363
77 MERLIN Laurent 01:39:54 13 V2 M 316
83 DUMAS Patrick 01:40:38 14 V2 M 290

Frederic

Eric
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88 RAPHANEL Bernard 01:41:27 CAP SEILLON 15 V2 M 329
111 PIRAT DIDIER 01:45:48 16 V2 M 409
119 LE LOUARNE Hervé 01:47:13 17 V2 M 310
121 ANSOUD Michel 01:47:22 SKI CLUB MONT NOIR 18 V2 M 255
122 RAY PASCAL 01:47:36 19 V2 M 352
124 BOURGEOIS Jean-Paul 01:48:24 PASS RUNNING 20 V2 M 268
126 ROCH CHRISTIAN 01:50:32 JCPTT 21 V2 M 349
127 CHANET Hubert 01:50:38 22 V2 M 274
129 TEXIER Emmanuel 01:50:55 23 V2 M 336
151 CIBOT PASCAL 01:58:29 24 V2 M 371
160 FLAMAND JEAN LOUP 02:03:02 CAP SEILLON 25 V2 M 381
180 GAUTHIER 02:26:30 AMBERIEU ATHLETIC CLUB 26 V2 M 297
181 FARGE THIERRY 02:36:52 27 V2 M 432
45 BOUSQUET Denis 01:33:01 EAB/ND2BR 1 V3 M 269
58 SANCHEZ FRANCISCO 01:35:28 2 V3 M 421
90 TISSOT Michel 01:41:41 3 V3 M 338
93 PETIT 01:41:55 4 V3 M 392

128 MOIROUD GILBERT 01:50:51 5 V3 M 356
143 MAULANDI Guy 01:55:47 6 V3 M 315
145 GRILLAT GERARD 01:55:55 7 V3 M 382
153 BERCHTOLD Serge 01:59:00 FAS GRAND SACONNEX 8 V3 M 261
157 BARRIERE Claude 02:01:39 9 V3 M 258
164 VERCELLIS Yves 02:10:26 10 V3 M 341
171 LEBLANC Christian 02:13:02 11 V3 M 312
178 MOUNIER CLAUDE 02:23:41 12 V3 M 403
115 BERMANN Jean-Claude 01:46:02 1 V4 M 263
Ab TISSOT GUERAZ PHILIPPE 00:00:00 VAURIENS V1 M 375
Ab MOISSONNIER ALEXANDRE 00:00:00 NATURE EVASION POLLIAT SE M 389

Gerard

Gerard
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Naissance Course Distance Ville
1990 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 SAINT JEAN LE VIEUX
1992 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 JASSERON
1990 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 BOURG EN BRESSE
1976 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1989 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 BOURG EN BRESSE
1986 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 BELLEGARDE SUR VALSERINE
1976 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 JUJURIEUX
1981 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1978 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 PONCIN
1982 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 SAINT JEAN LE VIEUX
1983 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 AMBERIEU EN BUGEY
1976 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 PONCIN
1973 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 SAINT JEAN LE VIEUX
1974 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1974 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 ST ALBAN
1973 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 PONCIN
1985 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 SAINT PIERRE DES CORPS
1984 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 VAUX EN BUGEY
1969 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1966 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1966 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1967 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 CONDAMINE
1969 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1968 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1972 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 SOLAIZE
1966 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 JUJURIEUX
1964 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 SAINT JEAN LE VIEUX
1968 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 BOURG EN BRESSE
1969 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 AMBRONAY
1969 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 JUJURIEUX
1970 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 MONTREAL LA CLUSE
1962 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 VANDEINS
1961 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1954 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 AMBRONAY
1958 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 RILLIEUX LA PAPE
1956 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 AMBERIEU EN BUGEY
1992 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 AMBERIEU EN BUGEY
1992 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 VILLARS LES DOMBES
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1982 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1988 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 SAINT RAMBERT EN BUGEY
1976 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 PONCIN
1974 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 BOURG EN BRESSE
1980 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1977 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 SAINT DENIS EN BUGEY
1988 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 NANTUA
1975 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 SAINT REMY
1973 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 SAMOGNAT
1985 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 NANTUA
1979 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 AMBERIEU EN BUGEY
1973 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 BOURG EN BRESSE
1980 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 VILLEURBANNE
1985 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 LE POIZAT
1980 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 BUELLAS
1975 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 OYONNAX
1980 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1974 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 AUBIERE
1975 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 PRIAY
1987 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 EPAGNY
1979 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1977 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 BOURG EN BRESSE
1974 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 PONT D'AIN
1987 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1974 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1986 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 LOYETTES
1973 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 DRUILLAT
1986 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 BAGE LA VILLE
1978 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 DRUILLAT
1986 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 POLLIAT
1978 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 VAUX EN BUGEY
1973 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 SAINT JEAN LE VIEUX
1979 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 JUJURIEUX
1984 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 HAUTEVILLE LOMPNES
1987 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 JUJURIEUX
1975 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1989 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 VILLEURBANNE
1982 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 AMBRONAY
1980 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 CALUIRE ET CUIRE



3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 17 JUIN 2012

1980 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1975 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 SIMANDRE
1973 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 VILLEMOTIER
1976 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 JUJURIEUX
1985 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 LAGNIEU
1982 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1975 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 PERMY-CERTOUX
1975 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1974 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 TIGNES
1984 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 TREFFORT CUISIAT
1975 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 ST ALBAN
1975 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 PONCIN
1985 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 PEROUGES
1975 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 CHAMAGNIEU
1980 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1973 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 PARIS
1973 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 AMBRONAY
1979 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 BETTANT
1988 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 BOURG EN BRESSE
1966 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 GRIEGES
1971 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 TORCIEU
1970 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1970 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1969 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 BOURG EN BRESSE
1970 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 TREFFORT CUISIAT
1971 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1967 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1968 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1968 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 VILLEURBANNE
1972 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 BOURG EN BRESSE
1964 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 BUELLAS
1965 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 VAUX EN BUGEY
1967 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 MONTAGNAT
1967 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 BELLEGARDE SUR VALSERINE
1966 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1964 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1971 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1966 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 POLLIAT
1969 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
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1971 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 BOURG EN BRESSE
1966 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1966 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1964 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 MEXIMIEUX
1967 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1963 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1971 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 SAINTE JULIE
1965 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 VIRIAT
1964 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 VIRIAT
1972 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 BOUVESSE QUIRIEU
1971 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 MEXIMIEUX
1972 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 AMBRONAY
1970 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 HAUTEVILLE LOMPNES
1970 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 REVONNAS
1965 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 JUJURIEUX
1971 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 SAINT DENIS LES BOURG
1971 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 MEXIMIEUX
1971 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 COURMANGOUX
1968 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 BOURG EN BRESSE
1964 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 AMBERIEU EN BUGEY
1970 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 AMBERIEU EN BUGEY
1963 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 SIMANDRE SUR SURAN
1971 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 DOUVRES
1969 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 TOULOUSE
1963 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1960 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1956 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 CHATEAU GAILLARD
1960 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 SAINT RAMBERT EN BUGEY
1960 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1958 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 BOURG EN BRESSE
1955 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 BLANGY LE CHATEAU
1960 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 LE POIZAT
1959 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 SAINT REMY
1959 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 HAUTECOURT ROMANECHE
1958 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 BALAN
1955 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1960 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 VIRIAT
1961 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 JUJURIEUX
1959 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 ST GENIS LES OLLIERES
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1959 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 BOURG EN BRESSE
1956 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 CONDEISSIAT
1962 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 EBATY
1958 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 BOURG EN BRESSE
1961 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 CHARNOZ CHATENAY
1957 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 SANCE
1957 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1960 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 VAUX EN BUGEY
1960 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 SAINT JUST
1961 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 LAGNIEU
1957 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1959 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 DAGNEUX
1961 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 JASSERON
1949 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 JASSERON
1948 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 NURIEUX
1950 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 CHALEY
1949 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 JUJURIEUX
1943 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 BELLEGARDE
1949 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 BOURG EN BRESSE
1952 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 SAINT RAMBERT EN BUGEY
1945 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 VERSONNEX
1951 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 LYON
1952 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 CHATILLON SUR CHALARONNE
1949 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 RILLIEUX LA PAPE
1947 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 AMBERIEU EN BUGEY
1939 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16 SAINT MARTIN DU FRESNE
1968 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
1986 3ème DEFI DES MANANTS 16
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